Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/19/2025 3800 BLOCK WEST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD

7/19/2025 0 BLOCK BLK WEBER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

7/19/2025 2100 BLOCK PLUM PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD

7/19/2025 2700 BLOCK MARTIN LN IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 KIRCHOFF RD/OWL DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

7/19/2025 4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

7/19/2025 3100 BLOCK OWL DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 3900 BLOCK OWL DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 APPROX LOC: PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN PKWY

7/19/2025 3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

7/19/2025 3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

7/19/2025 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD

7/19/2025 2800 BLOCK GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
RD

7/19/2025 2400 BLOCK EASTMAN ST PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2025 3800 BLOCK WEST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD

7/19/2025 2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN AMBULANCE CALL
RD

7/19/2025 1900 BLOCK PLUM PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD

7/19/2025 2200 BLOCK SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL

7/21/2025 7:43:53 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

RMP25-001548

RMP25-001549

RMP25-001550

RMP25-001553

RMP25-001551

RMP25-001552

3800 BLOCK CENTRAL RD
3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR
3100 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3700 BLOCK WREN LN
2400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
1700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

2300 BLOCK WILKE RD
1500 BLOCK ROHLWING
RD

EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
EUCLID AVE / PLUM

GROVE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER
LN

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

2100 BLOCK ADAMS ST

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

FAMILY PROBLEM

PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

HIT AND RUN
PARKING COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

INFO
ALARM

HIT AND RUN
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
STATION REPORT

ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/21/2025 7:43:53 AM



Incident Date Report Number

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025
7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

7/19/2025

RMP25-001554

RMP25-001555

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN
1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

800 BLOCK ROHLWING
RD

2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
3900 BLOCK OWL DR
4100 BLOCK WILKE RD
2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
1200 BLOCK HICKS RD
1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

4300 BLOCK EUCLID AVE
2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW
DR

5400 BLOCK NEWPORT
DR

3800 BLOCK WEST
FRONTAGE RD

1900 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

1900 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

UNWANTED SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
LOUD PARTY

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/21/2025 7:43:53 AM



