



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2025		3800 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		0 BLOCK BLK WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2100 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2700 BLOCK MARTIN LN	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2025		4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3100 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3900 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2025		2800 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2025		2400 BLOCK EASTMAN ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3800 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2025		1900 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2200 BLOCK SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2025		3800 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3100 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/19/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	FAMILY PROBLEM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2025		3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	
7/19/2025		3700 BLOCK WREN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025	RMP25-001548	2400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/19/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2025	RMP25-001549	1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025		1700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/19/2025		2300 BLOCK WILKE RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2025		1500 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025	RMP25-001550	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/19/2025	RMP25-001553	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025	RMP25-001551	KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025	RMP25-001552	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025		2100 BLOCK ADAMS ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/19/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		800 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3900 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		4100 BLOCK WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025	RMP25-001554	1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025		1200 BLOCK HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	
7/19/2025		4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025	RMP25-001555	4300 BLOCK EUCLID AVE	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		5400 BLOCK NEWPORT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		3800 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		1900 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2025		1900 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT